FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- MINIEMEN GIRLS

Skater

VERBURGH LOTTE
SEYS JOCELYNE
JONCKHEERE ILSE
GEMSER DONNA
BARANY ENIKO
LEEMANS LOUKA
VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA
LAMME SENNA
SCHILDER SOFIA
KHANDEKAR KUHOO AMIT
VAN DER TERP JASMIN
MURK ANNE
VERSLUIJS KAIA
MOUILLARD FRAN
GUYONVARCH ANNA
PROCHAZKOVA ELISKA
VANDENBUSSCHE LAUREN
DE WITTE MARLIES
FOUSSADIER ERELL
OLDENBURGER EVA
DEROO ROMY

VAN DER WIER SILKE
BAAS ANNAGEER
PROOT TIELE

Number

662
4
15
3
21

1
17

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
ISV DE DRAAI

KDE SZEGED

REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
AlJV AMERSFOORT
RADBOUD

TEAM SOLARIS

IJS EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
SVO OUDEWATER
SVO OUDEWATER
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING
KSBM PRAHA
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM
LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING
RADBOUD

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
ISV DE DRAAI
RADBOUD

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

1200
In line
6
Race_1
1

© 0O NO b WDN

-
o
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Time_1
00:02:26.570
00:02:26.617
00:02:27.026
00:02:27.180
00:02:27.326
00:02:27.773
00:02:28.041
00:02:28.422
00:02:28.544
00:02:30.777
0.001810231
00:02:38.311
00:02:39.315
00:02:41.587
00:02:44.117
00:00:00.000
0.001945764
0.001949028
00:02:50.608
00:02:50.958
00:02:51.014
00:02:52.165
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_1
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Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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